
PRESIDENT AAAAA REPRESENTATIVE SCHOOL BOARD ASSO. REP.

Jason Warren, Principal Nicholas Pearson, Principal Billy Blackwell

Greenville High School White Knoll High School Cherokee County School District

1 Vardry Street 5643 Platt Springs Road 141 Twin Lake Road

Greenville, SC 29601 Lexington, SC 29073 Gaffney, SC 29341

W: 864-355-5500 ♦ Fax: 864-355-5492 W: 803 821-5200 W: 864-206-2201 ♦ Fax: 864-902-3541 

jwarren@greenville.k12.sc.us npearson@lexington1.net billy.blackwell@cherokee1.org

VICE PRESIDENT/ATHLETIC ADMIN. REP. AAAA REPRESENTATIVE COACHES REPRESENTATIVE

Carlos Cave, Athletic Director Robert Jackson, Principal David Byrd, Athletic Director

Whale Branch Early College Westwood High School Cheraw High School

169 Detour Road 180 Turkey Farm Road 649 Chesterfield Hwy

Seabrook, SC 29940 Blythewood, SC 29016 Cheraw, SC 29520

W: 843-466-2700 ♦ Fax: 843-466-1204 W: 803-691-4049 ♦ Fax:  803-738-7521 W: 843-921-1000

carlos.cave@beaufort.k12.sc.us rjackson@richland2.org dbyrd@chesterfieldschoools.org

SUPERINTENDENTS ASSOC. AAA REPRESENTATIVE OFFICIALS REPRESENTATIVE

Dr. Rallie Liston, Superintendent Dr. Adam Lanford Kyle Boczkowski

Spartanburg School District 4 Powdersville High School 9386 Ayscough Road

118 McEdco Road 145 Hood Road Summerville, SC  29485

Woodruff, SC 29388 Greenville, SC 29611

W: 864-476-3186 ♦ Fax: 864-476-8616 W: 864-312-5641 W: 843-873-7261♦ C: 843-469-5917

rliston@spartanburg4.org lanforda2@apps.anderson1.org kyleboz78@gmail.com

COMMISSIONER AA REPRESENTATIVE STATE DEPT. EDUCATION REP.

Dr. Jerome Singleton Ray Cooper, Principal Matthew Hiers

SCHSL Mid Carolina High School Office of the State Superintendent

121 Westpark Boulevard 377 Cy Schumpert Road 300 Chatham Avenue

Columbia, SC 29210 Prosperity, SC 29127 Rock Hill, SC 29730

W: 803-798-0120 W: 803-364-2134 ♦ Fax: 803-364-4395 W: 803-982-9114  ♦ C:  803-242-4215

jsingle@schsl.org rcooper@sdnc.org hiersm2001@gmail.com

PRINCIPALS ASSOCIATION A REPRESENTATIVE ASSOCIATE MEMBERS REP.

Robert Etheredge, Principal Coby Brandyburg, Asst. Principal/AD Andy Rogers, Principal

Saluda High School Allendale-Fairfax High School Boiling Springs Middle School

160 Ivory Key Road 3581 Allendale-Fairfax Hwy 4801 Highway 9

Saluda, SC 29138 Fairfax, SC 29827 Inman, SC 29349

W: 864-445-3011 W: 803-584-2311 W:  864-578-5954

retheredge@saludaschools.org brandyburgc@acs.k12.sc.us Andy.Rogers@spart2.org
  

MEMBER AT LARGE MEMBER AT LARGE MEMBER AT LARGE

Kathy Hipp, Superintendent Dr. JR Green, Superintendent Dr. Sam Barfell, Superintendent

Anderson School District 3 Fairfield County School District Southside Christian School

P.O. Box 118 1226 US-321 BYP 2211 Woodruff Road

Iva, SC 29655 Winnsboro, SC 29180 Simpsonville, SC 29681

W:  864-348-6196 ♦ Fax: 864-348-6198 W: 803-635-4607 W: 864-234-7595

hippk@acsd3.org jgreen@fairfield1.org sbarfell@southsidechristian.org 

MEMBER AT LARGE

Julianne Lang

Lowcountry Leadership Charter School

5139 Gibson Rd

Hollywood, SC 29449

W: 843-889-5527

jlang@lowcountryleadership.org

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

2023-2024
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